TRANSFER SWITCH
EQUIPMENT
HDQ3HB Transfer Switch Equipment
GB14048.11 / IEC60947-6-1
LOW VOLTAGE DISTRIBUTION
5 Frame Sizes: 63, 100, 250, 400, 630AF
Rated current In (A): 16 - 630A

provide over current protection with integrated or split
type controller available.
Ordering Code
Product Frame Size Breaker Capacity Rated current Pole Controller
HDQ3HB 63 S 10 3 Z
HDQ3HB 63: 63AF
100: 100AF
250: 250AF
400: 400AF
630: 630AF
S: 25kA
F: 50kA
10: 10A
.......
100: 100A
250: 250A
.......
630: 630A
3: 3P
4: 4P
Default: Split
Z: integrated
Current shell frame
 Conventional thermal
current
 Breaking capacity
CDQ3HB
3 poles 4 Ordering code
Ordering code Ordering code
63AF
10
S
HDQ3HB63S103Z HDQ3HB63S104Z
... ... ...
63 HDQ3HB63S633Z HDQ3HB63S634Z
100AF
16
S
HDQ3HB100S163Z HDQ3HB100S164Z
... ... ...
100 HDQ3HB100S1003Z HDQ3HB100S1004Z
250AF
100
F
HDQ3HB250F1003Z HDQ3HB250F1004Z
... ... ...
225 HDQ3HB250F2253Z HDQ3HB250F2254Z
250 HDQ3HB250F2503Z HDQ3HB250F2504Z
400AF
200
F
HDQ3HB400F2003Z HDQ3HB400F2004Z
... ... ...
400 HDQ3HB400F4003Z HDQ3HB400F4004Z
630AF
400
F
HDQ3HB630F4003Z HDQ3HB630F4004Z
... ... ...
630 HDQ3HB630F6303Z HDQ3HB630F6304Z
Order Information
HDQ3HB
Online Content
This offer fits GB14048.11 with AC-33iB / IEC60947-6-1AC-32B
standard. For country product certificate, application
requirements & more information, contact local Himel Sales.
Technical Parameters
Model & Spec HDQ3HB-63 HDQ3HB-100 HDQ3HB-250 HDQ3HB-400 CDQ3HB-630
Executive circuit breaker HDM3-63 HDM3-100 HDM3-250 HDM3-400 HDM3-630
Number of poles 3、4
Available standard GB14048.11 / IEC60947-6-1
Electrical level CB-level